Georgia Gwinnett (9-6-1) -vs- Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) (13-1-2)
2015-10-29 at Columbia, KY

Date: 2015-10-29 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ggg%?gfnrzcg: 232 Georgia Gwinnett 0 0
Officials: Caleb Riley Mike Daugherty Tim Fritz Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 2 0 2
Georgia Gwinnett 0 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 2
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
00 Courtney McKenzie 0 0O 0 O 0 D 4 Ivana Damnjanovic 1 0O 0 O 26
5 Ellinor Bertilsson 0 0O 0 O 90 D 5 Mikaela Brewitz 0 0O 0 O 90
8 Amy Morland 0 0O 0 o 27 MF 6 Sanna Svensson 0 0O 0 O 90
F 9 Nikki LeFevre 1 0O 0 O 90 MF 10 Amanda Kander 1 i 0 O 90
10 Lauren Moss 1 0O 0 O 90 MF 14 Emilia Jonsson 3 1 0 O 90
11 Tiffany Rodriguez 0 0 0 o 82 D 16 Fabienne Rochaix 1 1 1 0 90
12 Bristol Countess 0 0O 0 O 43 MF 17 Emma Skaremo 3 1 0 O 82
D 13 Melissa Lay 0 0 0 o 90 F 18 Yvonne Ploeg 4 i 0 O 90
17 Georgia Barton 1 0O 0 o 56 D 20 Carola Schneider 0 0O 0 O 90
D 18 Kelsey Griswold 0 0O 0 o 90 F 23 Lyana Perez 0 0O 0 O 45
24 Amanda Yarger 0 0O 0 o 84 GK 25 Johanna Henriksson 0 0O 0 O 0
Substitutes Substitutes
D 1 Sam Thomas 0 0O 0 O 24 MF 7 Carlletia Savizon 0 0O 0 O 7
D 4 Sam Helmink 0 0O 0 O 5 MF 8 Isobel Dalton 5 2 1 0 63
F 6 Dominique Fletcher 0 0O 0 o 35 MF 15 Delfina Santellan 0 0O 0 O 37
7 Caitlin Berry 0 0O 0 o 17 D 19 Gloria Hensley 0 0O 0 O 7
D 16 Hannah Engelbracht 0 0O 0 o 2 GK 24 Megan Rauch 0 0O 0 o0 0
23 Melissa Hanken 0 0 0 ©O 64 Totals 18 7 2 0 897
Totals 3 0 0 O 889
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 24 Megan Rauch 07:55 0 0
00 Courtney McKenzie 90:00 2 5 25 Johanna Henriksson 82:05 0 0
Totals 2 5 Totals 0 0
Shots By Period 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Georgia Gwinnett 1 2 3 Georgia Gwinnett 0 0
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 10 18 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 6 5 11
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Georgia Gwinnett 2 3 5 Georgia Gwinnett 3 3 6
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0 0 0 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 3 1 4
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
32:33 LIND Fabienne Rochaix ,
34:51 LIND Isobel Dalton

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

12



Time

45:
45:
146
43:
43:
42:
37:
35:
34:
33:
30:
29:
29:
28:
27:
27:
23:
18:
18:
17:
13:
12:

43

12:
10:
10:

07:
05:
03:
02:
02:
00:
45:
45:
43:
41:
38:
37:
36:
34:
33:
30:
29:
29:
22:
20:
18:
17:
16:
11:
10:
10:
10:
09:
08:
08:
07:

00
00

28
16
56
42
15
07
05
39
50
00
01
47
25
38
30
03
35
21
27

27
34
09

07
17
08
58
03
00
00
00
55
38
37
32
32
48
03
39
30
23
00
47
00
39
02
53
58
38
38
14
39
33
55

Team
GAGW
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
GAGW
GAGW
LIND
GAGW
GAGW
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
GAGW
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND

GAGW
LIND
LIND

LIND
GAGW
GAGW
GAGW
LIND

GAGW
LIND
GAGW
LIND
LIND
GAGW
GAGW
LIND
LIND
GAGW
GAGW
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
GAGW
LIND
LIND
GAGW
GAGW
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND

Play By Play

Play
Courtney McKenzie is starting as the Goalie
Johanna HENRIKSSON is starting as the Goalie
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46 Corner Kick by Emma SKAREMO (LIND)
28 Corner Kick by Emma SKAREMO (LIND)
16 Shot Missed by Emilia JONSSON (LIND) goes WIDE
56 Foul on Emma SKAREMO (LIND)
42 Foul on Lauren Moss (GAGW)
15 SUB: Dominique Fletcher in for Bristol Countess
07 Shot Missed by Emilia JONSSON (LIND) goes HIGH
05 Foul on Georgia Barton (GAGW)
39 SUB: Melissa Hanken in for Georgia Barton
50 Foul on Fabienne ROCHAIX (LIND)
00 Shot Missed by Emma SKAREMO (LIND) SAVED by Courtney McKenzie
01 Shot by Yvonne PLOEG (LIND) Blocked by Ellinor Bertilsson
47 Corner Kick by Emma SKAREMO (LIND)
25 Shot Missed by Ivana DAMNJANOVIC (LIND) goes WIDE
38 SUB: Sam Thomas in for Amy Morland
30 SUB: Isobel DALTON in for Ivana DAMNJANOVIC
03 Corner Kick by Emma SKAREMO (LIND)
35 Shot Missed by Amanda KANDER (LIND) SAVED by Courtney McKenzie
21 Corner Kick by Emma SKAREMO (LIND)
27 GOAL kicked in by Fabienne ROCHAIX (LIND)
Georgia Gwinnett 0, Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 1
27 SUB: Caitlin Berry in for Dominique Fletcher
34 Corner Kick by Emma SKAREMO (LIND)
09 GOAL kicked in by Isobel DALTON (LIND)
Georgia Gwinnett 0, Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 2
07 Offside against Lyana PEREZ (LIND)
17 Foul on Kelsey Griswold (GAGW)
08 Shot Missed by Nikki LeFevre (GAGW) goes WIDE
58 SUB: Hannah Engelbracht in for Sam Thomas
03 Foul on Mikaela BREWITZ (LIND)

End of Period
Courtney McKenzie is starting as the Goalie
Johanna HENRIKSSON is starting as the Goalie
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55 Foul on Georgia Barton (GAGW)

38 Corner Kick by Emma SKAREMO (LIND)

37 Corner Kick by Emma SKAREMO (LIND)

32 SUB: Tiffany Rodriguez in for Dominique Fletcher
32 Foul on Ellinor Bertilsson (GAGW)

03 Shot Missed by Yvonne PLOEG (LIND) goes WIDE
39 Shot Missed by Lauren Moss (GAGW) goes HIGH

30 Shot Missed by Georgia Barton (GAGW) goes WIDE
23 Foul on Yvonne PLOEG (LIND)
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00 Shot Missed by Emma SKAREMO (LIND) goes HIGH

39 Corner Kick by Emma SKAREMO (LIND)

02 Foul on Melissa Lay (GAGW)

53 Shot Missed by Isobel DALTON (LIND) SAVED by Courtney McKenzie
58 Shot Missed by Isobel DALTON (LIND) goes WIDE

38 SUB: Sam Thomas in for Bristol Countess

38 SUB: Amy Morland in for Melissa Hanken

14 Shot Missed by Emilia JONSSON (LIND) SAVED by Courtney McKenzie
39 Shot Missed by Yvonne PLOEG (LIND) SAVED by Courtney McKenzie
33 Shot Missed by Isobel DALTON (LIND) off the CROSSBAR

55 SUB: Megan RAUCH in for Johanna HENRIKSSON as the Goalie
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05:59 SUB:

Gloria HENSLEY in for Delfina SANTELLAN
Carlletia SAVIZON in for Emma SKAREMO
Caitlin Berry in for Amanda Yarger
Dominique Fletcher in for Georgia Barton
Sam Helmink in for Sam Thomas

05:32 Corner Kick by Gloria HENSLEY (LIND)
03:54 Shot Missed by Yvonne PLOEG (LIND) goes HIGH

03:45 SUB:

Georgia Barton in for Amy Morland

01:06 Offside against Tiffany Rodriguez (GAGW)



